Name

David Spaggiari
NE-10

Luis Ramirez
NE-10

Colin Stone
NE-10

Andrew Barrett
NE-10

Jeff Bunker
NE-10

John Niland
NE-10

Michael Ricciardi
NE-10

Name

Spaggiari/Ramirez
Stone/Bunker
Barrett/Niland
Barrett/Thompson
Niland/Gould
Ricciardi/Gould
Niland/Stone

SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE UNIVERSITY
2008-09 MEN’S TENNIS STATISTICS

#3

10
0-1
10
0-2
2-4
10

2008-09 RESULTS

DATE  OPPONENT

9/20 + STONEHILL

9/21 + atFranklinPierce
9/27 + atMerrimack!
10/11 + atLe Moyne

36 + vs.Pace @

3/28 + ASSUMPTION
3/30 + atSaint Anselm

4/2 + BENTLEY

4/8 + SAINTMICHAEL’S
4/15 + AMERICANINT’L
4/22 # atSaint Michael’s
4/24 # at Stonehill

HE "~ +

(7-5, 6-4 Northeast-10)

W/L

rzerfzzssrsr

Northeast-10 Conference

Cedardale Tennis Club (Haverhill, MA)

East Hartford, CT

Northeast-10 Tournament

#5

SCORE

Singles
#6 Dual
Record
10-1
9-1
83
7-3
51 65
4-1 5-5
13
1-3
10 64
1-0 6-4
22 47
2-2  4-6
53
4-2
Doubles
Dual
Record
84
34
0-1
1-0
0-2
35
2-3

Tourney
Record

NE-10
Record
7-3

33

0-1

1-0

0-2

33

2-2

Overall
Record
10-1
9-1
8-3
7-3
6-5
5-5
13

1-3
6-4
6-4
4-7
4-6
5-3
4-2

Tourney
Record

Overall
Record
84
34
0-1
1-0
0-2
35
2-3



