SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE UNIVERSITY 2008-09 MEN'S TENNIS STATISTICS

					Si	ngles			
Name	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	Dual	Tourney	Overall
							Record	Record	Record
David Spaggiari	10-1						10-1		10-1
NE-10	9-1						9-1		9-1
Luis Ramirez		8-3					8-3		8-3
NE-10		7-3					7-3		7-3
Colin Stone			0-4		1-0	5-1	6-5		6-5
NE-10			0-4		1-0	4-1	5-5		5-5
Andrew Barrett				1-3			1-3		1-3
NE-10				1-3			1-3		1-3
Jeff Bunker					5-4	1-0	6-4		6-4
NE-10					5-4	1-0	6-4		6-4
John Niland				2-5		2-2	4-7		4-7
NE-10				2-4		2-2	4-6		4-6
Michael Ricciardi			5-3				5-3		5-3
NE-10			4-2				4-2		4-2

Doubles							
Name	#1	#2	#3	Dual	NE-10	Tourney	Overall
				Record	Record	Record	Record
Spaggiari/Ramirez	8-4			8-4	7-3		8-4
Stone/Bunker		2-4	1-0	3-4	3-3		3-4
Barrett/Niland			0-1	0-1	0-1		0-1
Barrett/Thompson			1-0	1-0	1-0		1-0
Niland/Gould			0-2	0-2	0-2		0-2
Ricciardi/Gould		1-1	2-4	3-5	3-3		3-5
Niland/Stone		1-3	1-0	2-3	2-2		2-3

2008-09 RESULTS

(7-5, 6-4 Northeast-10)

DATE		<u>OPPONENT</u>	W/L	SCORE
9/20	+	STONEHILL	L	1-8
9/21	+	at Franklin Pierce	W	8-1
9/27	+	at Merrimack!	L	1-8
10/11	+	at Le Moyne	W	5-4
3/6	+	vs. Pace @	W	8-1
3/28	+	ASSUMPTION	W	7-2
3/30	+	at Saint Anselm	W	8-1
4/2	+	BENTLEY	L	2-7
4/8	+	SAINT MICHAEL'S	L	4-5
4/15	+	AMERICAN INT'L	W	9-0
4/22	#	at Saint Michael's	W	5-2
4/24	#	at Stonehill	L	0-5

- + Northeast-10 Conference
- ! Cedardale Tennis Club (Haverhill, MA)
- @ East Hartford, CT
- # Northeast-10 Tournament